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Product history

Rev From

serial number

Date Changes

Rev01

Rev02

Rev03

Rev04

Rev01

50015550

50016923

50018493

50025150

50017230

Dec, 1st 2016

Feb, 7th 2017

Feb, 14th 2017

Jun, 23th 2017

Jan, 26th 2017

Backlight chassis/display support

MYC60-G

Backlight chassis/display support

Display/display support

Batt ry shelle

Chassis with new material, more resistant to mechanical stress

New main board with arrangement for mounting heaters for di plays

Chassis rev.02 with new material, more resistant to mechanical stress

Placed two dots of bicomponent glue between display and display

support  to prevent possible detachment of the display from his

support

Possibility of mounting two different case size of RGB LEDs

Shell with new material, more resistant to mechanical stress

AiM MyChron5/2T
Dash logger

aim-sportline.com

Rev05 50025920 Jul, 6th 2017 Front cover

New procedure to mount the front glass for MyChron5/MyChron5-2T

has been introduced to guarantee water tightness


